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Your advertising
well visible all year long

Votre publicité visible durant toute I'année
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ENEIME solution

car sunshade

BASIC

130x70cm

Material Weight Finishing

Matiére Poids Finitions
2x PET Aluminium 300gr/ m2 snap closure
+ Air Bubble +/9 5%

Application: Inside / Intérieur

- options -

Silkprint Flexoprint
Sérigraphie Flexographie

4/



S’ ,
HRnEY solution

car sunshade

. click=

130x70cm

Material Weight Finishing
Matiére Poids Finitions
2x PET Aluminium 300gr/ m2 closure with
+ Air Bubble +/? 5% button

Application: Inside / Intérieur

Closure with button

Click- and everything gets simpler

More information on page 16 / Plus d'information page 16 /' 5



S’
HnE solution
car sunshade

EXTRA

130x70cm | 130x80cm
140x80cm | 150x90cm

Finishing

Material Weight
Matiere Poids Finitions
2x PET Aluminium | 300gr/ m2 NON-WOVEN
+ Air Bubble +/95% Ribbon

Application: Inside / Intérieur

Advertising
In motion...

Publicité en mouvement...

- options -
Silkprint Flexoprint
Sérigraphie Flexographie

6 / More information on page 16 / Plus d'information page 16



i’
ERnEY solution

car sunshade

FOLD*™

130x70cm

Material Weight Finishing
| Matiere Poids Finitions
2x PET Aluminium | 300gr/ m?2 NON-WOVEN
+ Air Bubble +/95% Ribbon
2 x closure with
button

Application: Inside / Intérieur

Closure
with
button

Fermeture par bouton pression

The best outdoor =
advertisement solution

La meilleure solution de publicité extérieure...

More information on page 16 / Plus d'information page 16 /7



e’ 25
summer/Z winter

solution

ICE

130x70cm | 130x80cm
140x80cm | 150x90cm

Material Weight Finishing
Matiere Poids Finitions
2x PET Aluminium 30091/ m?2 NON-WOVE
+ Air Bubble +/95% Ribbon

Application: Inside / Outside | Intérieur / Extérieur

< Useful for those who receive...Advertising for those who offer!

8 / More information on page 16/ Plus d'information page 16



solution

ABAS

PLUS™ &

200x70cm Ny =

Material Weight Finishing

Matiére Poids Finitions

2x PET Aluminium 300gr/ m?2 NON-WOVEN
+ Air Bubble +/95% Ribbon

Application: Inside / Outside | Intérieur / Extérieur

suction cups
ventouses

Now even more
protection...

Protects the windscreen and side window from frost and snow...

Maintenant encore plus de protection

Protege le pare-brise et |a vitre latérale contre le givre et la neige...

Ca s
<l No more hot water ﬁ No need to wait for the antifreeze spray effect

More information on page 16 / Plus d'information page 16 / 9



e’ Eet
summer/Z winter

solution
I N Y Community
73,5 Design§

130x70cm &=
140x80cm

Material Weight Finishing
Matiéere Poids Finitions ]
2x PET Aluminium | 300gr/ m2 dosure with i
+ Air Bubble +/~5% button

Application: Inside / Outside | Intérieur / Extérieur



\‘/
HnnE? solution

car sunshade

~ TRUCK

200x/0cm
220x70cm

Material Weight Finishing
Matiere Poids Finitions
2x PET Aluminium 300gr/ m? NON-WOVEN
+ Air Bubble P Ribbon
3 suction
cups

Application: Inside / Intérieur

steering wheel

COVER

@ 43cm

- options -

S|Ikpr|nt Flexoprint
Serlgraphle Flexographie

More information on page 16 / Plus d'information page 16 / 11



car sunshade

FORMAT
- CUSTOMIZABLE -

Material Weight Finishing

Matiére Poids Finitions
2x PET Aluminium 300gr/ m2 NON-WOVEN
+ Air Bubbl +/?5% Ribbon

Application: Inside / Outside | Intérieur / Extérieur

100 % personalizable,
Even in the Format !l

100% personnalisable; méme le format!!!

12 / More information on page 16 / Plus d'information page 16



car sunshade

MICRO

CARTON
130x60cm

Material Weight Finishing
Matiere Poids Finitions
Micro Corrugated snap closure
gt s +/- 50091/ m2 P

Application: Inside / Intérieur

More information on page 16 / Plus d'information page 16 / 13



car sunshade
SIDE

Material e Finishing
Matiere Solbositon Finitions
Polyester mesh +/- 40 gr/m2 NON-WOVEN
polyester Ribbon
Eyelets

2 suction cups

Application: Inside / Intérieur
Size / Mesure:

- 44 x 38cm
- 65 x 38cm
-67 x43cm

14 / More information on page 16 / Plus d'information page 16
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"Adve rtising

A . .
“¥®.. inmotion...
‘ §r e Publicité en mouvement...

More information on page 16 / Plus d'information page 16 / 15



Technical specifications / Spécifications techniques

With the car sunshade on, the inside temperature of your car
reduces 40°C comparing with a car that has no sunshade on.
This happens due to sunshades quality, which is made of
PET-Aluminium laminated with air bubble on its interior.
These Features assure thermic isolation to your car.

Measurement made with the thermal
device inside of the car at 3pm. After
one hour of solar exposure the
temperature reaches the 92,2°C
(measure at the dashboard)

Teste fait avec un dispositif

thermographique mesuré a

l'intérieur de la voiture & 15H aprés

1h d'exposition solaire avec 38°C
a l'extérieur. La température
mesurée sur le tablier du véhicule
est de 92,2°C.

cARSUNSHADE

The best outdoor advertisement solution...

La meilleure solution de publicité extérieure...

—— Print / Impression

Silkprint

Is used and recommended for simple
prints and straight lines using until 4
colors per example. It is printed on
final product one by one.

All

Sérigraphie

Est utilisée et recommandée pour
les tirages simples avec des couleurs
uniques pouvant imprimer jusqu'a
4 couleurs.

Cette impression est faite directement sur
le produit terminé, un par un.

particuliere...

our products are
printable, and we have the
technology and experience
to do it as you require.

Tous nos produits sont
imprimables,
disposons de toute la
technologie nécessaire pour
répondre a toute demande
d'impression méme sij

Une fois le pare-soleil appliqué dans la voiture, nous réduisons
la température a l'intérieur de I'habitacle en 40°C. Ce résultat
est obtenu gréce a la qualité des matiéres premiéres utilisées
dans la fabrication, en effet nous utilisons du PET aluminé
qui confére la résistance thermique dont ces produits ont
besoin pour satisfaire nos clients.

Car with the sunshade placed at the

front window at 3pm, after one hour

of solar exposure the temperature
dropped to 52,1°c (measure at
the dashboard).

Teste fait avec un dispositif
thermographique mesuré a
l'intérieur de la voiture a 15H
aprés 1h d'exposition solaire avec
38°C a I'extérieur. La température
mesurée sur le tablier du v ule
est de 52°C.

Is used and recommended for big
area/ complex images, such as
photos that need details quality.
This technique is applied during
production process before
coupling PET fim with air bubble.

Flexographie

Est utilisée et recommandée pour
I'impression d’images complexes, tels que
les photos trés détaillées. Cette technique
est appliquée au tout début de la fabrication
du produit, se fixant entre les bulles d‘air
et le film extérieur de I'emballage, ce qui
rendra l'impression indestructible.

et nous

Flexoprint

y



Finishing / Finitions

—— Background color —— —— NON-WOVEN Ribbon ——

o~
Black Metallized Blue Red Orange Gold color : color: color: color: color: color: color:
Black Green Dark Blue  Light Blue Red Yellow Orange
(P.355) (P. 2757) (P. 286) (P. 185) (P.116) (P. 021C)

—— Winter kit (tiny) —— —— Closing Flap (tiny) ——

Metallized

— Eyelets ——

o

Button Press

Black

Shrink Bag
(PP)

Transparent
Plastic Bag
(PP)

Plastic Bag
(PP)




Size/ Models

Car sunshades

BASIC - pag. 4

CLIiCK - pag. 5

EXTRA - pag. 6

) L] .
70 cm 70 cm ‘
p ) B
° . °
. 130 cm o o 130 cm ° . A o
ref. | material | weight | poids ref. | material | weight | poids SIZE / MESURE (AXB):
Basic | 2 PET Alum. + Air Bubble | +/- 300gr/ m? Click | 2 PET Alum. + Air Bubble | +/- 300 g/ m? 130x70cm | 130x80cm | 140x80cm | 150x90cm
ref. | material weight | poids
Extra [ 2 PET Alum. + Air Bubble | +/-300 g/ m?
FOLD - pag. / " ICE - pag. 8 & ABAS PLUS - pag. ? ;
70 cm B
[ i : i H i : i ® .
. 130 cm . . A . o 200 cm - o
ref. | material | weight | poids SIZE / MESURE (AXB): ref. | material | weight | poids
Fold | 2 PET Alum. + Air Bubble | +/-300 g/ m? 130x70cm | 130x80cm | 140x80cm | 150x30cm Abas Plus | 2 PET Alum. + Air Bubble | +/-300 g/ m?
ref. | material | weight | poids
ice | 2 PET Alum. + Air Bubble | +/- 300gr/ m2
TINY - pag. 10 TRUCK - pag. 11 MICRO CARTON - pag. 13
.
\(g e . . . N
| | i I |
‘ : .
B B e 60 cm
Py H H
A A -
SIZE / MESURE (AXB) SIZE / MESURE (AXB): ref. | material | weight | poids

130x70cm | 140x80cm

ref. material | weight | poids
Tiny | 2 PET Alum. + Air Bubble | +/- 300gr/ m2

200x70cm | 220x70cm

ref. | material | weight | poids
Truck | 2 PET Alum. + Air Bubble | +/- 300gr/ m2

60237 60 | Micro corrugated - 1mm | +/- 500 gr/ m2



Logistic details

—— Pallet height ——
Model B o x - 220 cm - = 286 em® -
[ | 1 T 11 1
‘ Model ‘ Size / Mesure BoxNO_H Vc(’rl\:’?)“e‘ chop:(er Wekigg)ht ‘ ‘ Bogaeﬁeger ‘ Plgsl e?r ‘ ‘ Bo};((_i?e?er ‘ P}S;I e?r ‘
| BASIC H 130x70cm| | 39 Ho,12m3H 50 || 13,5Kg‘ | 16 H 800 ‘ | 20 H 1000 ‘
| CLICK H 130x70cm| | 39 Ho,12m3H 46 || 12,5kg‘ | 16 H 736 ‘ | 20 H 920 ‘
|EXTRA/ICEH 130 x 70 cm | | 39 H 0,12 m3 H 44 || 12,5 Kg‘ | 16 H 704 ‘ | 20 H 880 ‘
|130x80cm| | 42 Ho,13m3H 44 || 13 Kg ‘ | 14 H 616 ‘ | 18 H 792 ‘
| 140 x 80 cm | | 42 H 0,13 m3 H 42 || 13,5 kg ‘ | 14 H 588 ‘ | 18 H 756 ‘
| 150 x 90 cm | | 43 H 0,17 m3 H 40 || 15,5Kg‘ | 12 H 480 ‘ | 14 H 560 ‘
| FOLD H 130x70cm| | 39 Ho,12m3H 44 || 16,5Kg‘ | 16 H 704 ‘ | 20 H 880 ‘
| TINY H 130x70cm| | 39 H0,12m3H 44 || 14 Kg ‘ | 16 H 704 ‘ | 20 H 880 ‘
|140x80cm| | 42 Ho,13m3H 44 || 15 Kg ‘ | 16 H 616 ‘ | 18 H 792 ‘
Jv'm(e‘f’g'} 130X 70 cm 39 [[o12m3|| 44 || 155kKg 16 704 20 880
| 140x80em | | 42 J[oa3ms|| a4 || 16kg | | | 616 | | 8 || 792 |
o || 200x70em | | 39 || o02ms || 28730 || 15 16 448/ 480 20 560 / 600
TRUCK  ||200220x70cm| | 39 || 0,12 m3 || 28/30 11115'% 16 448/ 480 20 560 / 600
| COVER H @43 cm || 9 HO,16m3H 150 || H 9 H 1350 H 12 H 1800 ‘
|MICROCARTONH 130 x 60 cm | | a1 H 0,05 m3 H 32 || 10,5 kg ‘ | 36 H 1152 ‘ | H ‘
*min. 5 pallets
box NO. CxLxA (cm) Volume (m3)
:: :3 ig z ;3 z Zé zz g:? :Z Quantitie; may vary ;onsidering the guality of the sunshade ‘
" N° 39 72 x 27 x 60 cm 012 m3 Les quantités par boite pourront varier selon le modéle de pare-soleil
[ N° 41 61x27x30 cm 0,05 m3 Transport to Europe
\ N° 42 80 x 28 x 60 cm 0,13 m3 Transport pour toute I’ Europe
(c / N° 43 101 x 28 x 60 cm 0,17 m3
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